CWM
CONTEMPORARY LED WALL MOUNT
currentlighting.com/lifeshield
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 7
 Rev 04/12/23
LS_CWM_spec_R02

lifeshield
Lighting for Complex Spaces
ORDERING GUIDE
CWM – –
Model Size CRI Color Temp Delivered Lumens2 Mounting Lens
CWM
Contemporary
LED Wall Mount
2 2'
4 4'
Blank >80 30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
2750T 2700K-5000K SpectraSync™
Tunable White1
2765T 2700K-6500K SpectraSync™
Tunable White1
XW 4' (2530)3
VW 2' (1664),
4' (3239)
MW 2' (2013),
4' (3633)
LW 2' (2439),
4' (4273)4
ML 2' (3310),
4' (4831)5
SM Surface
Mount
SR Semi-
Recessed
FR Frosted Rectilinear Lens
SB Slotted Lens with Bamboo Insert
SF Slotted Lens with Fabric Insert
DIS Direct/Indirect Straight Aluminum Lens
DISB Direct/Indirect Straight Aluminum Lens with Bamboo Insert
DISF Direct/Indirect Straight Aluminum Lens with Fabric Insert
DIC Direct/Indirect Curved Aluminum Lens
DICB Direct/Indirect Curved Aluminum Lens with Bamboo Insert
DICF Direct/Indirect Curved Aluminum Lens with Fabric Insert
– U –
End Caps Driver Voltage Options Control Options
FP Flat Plastic End Caps6
FA Flat Aluminum End Caps7
WA Aluminum End Caps with
Glow Ends6
E Fixed Output
ED 0-10V Dimming
ED1 0-10V 1% Dimming
U 120–277V ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack, 1400 Lumens8
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
LVC1 Low Voltage Controller for individual control of the reading
function9,10,11
LVC2__ Low Voltage Controller for individual or sequential control
of two (2) independent functions. Use LVC Selection Chart
included in this document to complete ordering code
(Ex. LVC21, LVC22)9,10,11
LVCD__ Low voltage controller for up to three (3) functions with
one (1) or two (2) functions having 0–10v dimming and the
remaining function(s) being controlled independently. Use
LVC Selection Chart on next page to complete ordering
code (Ex. LVCDST5, LVCDSM4)9,10,11
P4L 4-Pole Pull Switch (mounted to the left as facing the
luminaire)9,10,11
P4R 4-Pole Pull Switch (mounted to the right as facing the
luminaire)9,10,11
NX Networked – Wired
NXE NX Dual RJ45
SmartPORTs, without
Sensor12, 13, 14
Third-Party Control Options
HFU High Frequency Ultra-sonic
Occupancy Sensor 12, 13,15

TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE (CONTINUED)
LVC SELECTION CHART
LVC ORDERING
CODE
FUNCTION
AMBIENT
(top compartment)
READING
(bottom compartment)
LVC1 I
LVC21 I or S* I or S*
LVCDST4 ST I
LVCDST5 I ST
LVCDST6 ST ST
LVCDSM4 SM I
LVCDSM5 I SM
LVCDSM6 SM SM
The Low Voltage Controller (LVC) option allows control of the luminaire
functions from a patient pillow switch, bed side rail or wall switch with
normally-open momentary dry contacts. Depending on the number of
modes to be controlled, various control options are available.
Independent I Dedicated On/Off control for a single load.
Sequential S On/Off Control of two loads by sequentially
cycling through them
Step dim ST Stepped light levels in 25% increments with
each toggle of the low voltage switch.
Smooth dim SM
Smooth increase in light level from a starting
point of 25% by continuing to press the switch.
When released, pressed and held again,
the light level decreases until the switch is
released.
*The selection of Individual (I) or sequential (S) control is determined by
in-field connections at the control(s).
CWM
CONTEMPORARY LED WALL MOUNT
currentlighting.com/lifeshield
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 7
 Rev 04/12/23
LS_CWM_spec_R02
lifeshield
Lighting for Complex Spaces
CONTROLS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
NX Lighting Controls:
Supports both indoor and outdoor applications in a variety of deployment options- wired, wireless, hybrid.
Integrates with and enables a wide array of luminaires including those with SpectraSync Color Tuning Technology.
NX INTEGRATED CONTROLS REFERENCE
NX Option Sensor Networkable Scheduling Occupancy Daylight
Harvesting
0–10V
Dimming
On/off
Control
Bluetooth® App
Programming Commissioning
NX Networked – Wired
NXE N/A Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Requires NXBTC dongle1 On-site
1 NXBTC needs to be plugged into an available SmartPORT on the fixture network
SPECTRASYNC COLOR TUNING TECHNOLOGY